W51100 Lithium-ion Battery for Household Energy Storage
1
W51100 Lithium-ion Battery for Household Energy Storage
Version：V1.1
Released Date：2024 -03-15
Document Number：W51100-V1.1-202403
W51100 Lithium-ion Battery for Household Energy Storage
2

ADD
PACK
Definition
Explanation
#1 #2 #3 #4
OFF OFF OFF OFF 0 Use Alone (as Master Pack)
ON OFF OFF OFF 1 PACK1 Use as SlavePack1
OFF ON OFF OFF 2 PACK2 Use as SlavePack2
ON ON OFF OFF 3 PACK3 Use as SlavePack3
OFF OFF ON OFF 4 PACK4 Use as SlavePack4
ON OFF ON OFF 5 PACK5 Use as SlavePack5
OFF ON ON OFF 6 PACK6 Use as SlavePack6
ON ON ON OFF 7 PACK7 Use as SlavePack7
OFF OFF OFF ON 8 PACK8 Use as SlavePack8
ON OFF OFF ON 9 PACK9 Use as SlavePack9
OFF ON OFF ON 10 PACK10 Use as SlavePack10
ON ON OFF ON 11 PACK11 Use as SlavePack11
OFF OFF ON ON 12 PACK12 Use as SlavePack12
ON OFF ON ON 13 PACK13 Use as SlavePack13
OFF ON ON ON 14 PACK14 Use as SlavePack14
ON ON ON ON 15 PACK15 Use as SlavePack15
RS232 (PC to Battery)
W51100 Lithium-ion Battery for Household Energy Storage
8
For manufacturer or professional engineer to debug or update software.